2025 Topps Chrome Bundesliga

Card

BASE CARDS REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS UNNUMBERED PULSAR

BASE CARDS NEON GREEN REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS NEON GREEN LAVA

BASE CARDS PINK REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS PINK LAVA

BASE CARDS AQUA REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS BLUE REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS BLUE LAVA

BASE CARDS MAGENTA REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS MAGENTA LAVA

BASE CARDS GREEN REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GREEN LAVA

BASE CARDS YELLOW REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS YELLOW LAVA

BASE CARDS TOPPSFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GOLD LAVA

BASE CARDS ORANGE REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS ORANGE LAVA

BASE CARDS BLACK REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS BLACK LAVA

BASE CARDS RED REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS RED LAVA

BASE CARDS SUPERFRACTOR

THE UNBEATEN SHORT PRINTS

THE UNBEATEN SHORT PRINTS SUPERFRACTOR
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION YELLOW
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION TOPPSFRACTOR
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION GOLD
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION GOLD LAVA
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION ORANGE
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION ORANGE LAVA
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION BLACK
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION BLACK LAVA
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION RED REFRACTOR
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION RED LAVA
BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION SUPERFRACTOR
CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS

CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS GOLD REFRACTOR
CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS ORANGE REFRACTOR
CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS BLACK REFRACTOR
CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS RED REFRACTOR
CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS SUPERFRACTOR
CHROME TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS

CHROME TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BLACK REFRACTOR
CHROME TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS RED REFRACTOR
CHROME TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS SUPERFRACTOR
ULTRABEAM AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

ULTRABEAM AUTOGRAPH VARIATION SUPERFRACTOR
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
SUPERFRACTOR

6112 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 HOBBY

DISTRIBUTOR
1:4
1:29
1:29
1:37
1:37
1:42
1:49
1:49
1:58
1:58
1:73
1:73
1:.97
1:97
1:139
1:145
1:145
1:289
1:289
1:722
1:722
1:1,444
1:1,444
1:7,269
1:1,416
1:45,848
1:130

1:119
1:125

1:125
1:247

1:247
1:612

1:612
1:1,222
1:1,222
1:6,021
1:4,846
1:7,269
1:9,614

1:18,062
1:29,802
1:119,205
1:4,846
1:10,277
1:18,062
1:85,146
1:355
1:54,184
1:527
1:54,184

6114 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 HOBBY DIRECT VALUE 6113 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 SAPPHIRE ONLINE

BOX EA (PICK AS)
1:2

1:63
1:63
1:79
1:79
1:90
1:105
1:105
1:126
1:126
1:159
1:159
1:210
1:210
1:302
1:314
1:314
1:630
1:630
1:1,568
1:1,568
1:3,192
1:3,192
1:15,573
1:3,082
1:101,220
1:239

1:220
1:230

1:230
1:456

1:456
1:1,132

1:1,132
1:2,235
1:2,235
1:11,172
1:8,938
1:13,496
1:18,403
1:33,704
1:50,610
1:202,440
1:8,938
1:18,403
1:33,704
1:202,440
1:658
1:101,220
1:.972
1:101,220

EXCLUSIVE

6115 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 VALUE BOX EAN
GERMANY EXCLUSIVE

1:2
1:63
1:63
1:79
1:79
1:90

1:105
1:105
1:126
1:126
1:159
1:159
1:210
1:210
1:302
1:314
1:314
1:628
1:628
1:1,568
1:1,568
1:3,136
1:3,136
1:16,128
1:3,052
1:112,896
1:240

1:220
1:230

1:230
1:456

1:456
1:1,129

1:1,129
1:2,258
1:2,258
1:11,290
1:8,685
1:14,112
1:18,816
1:37,632
1:56,448
1:112,896
1:8,685
1:18,816
1:37,632
1:112,896
1:657
1:112,896
1:974
1:112,896




2025 Topps Chrome Bundesliga

Card

FIRST TASTE AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
FIRST TASTE AUTOGRAPH VARIATION RED REFRACTOR
FIRST TASTE AUTOGRAPH VARIATION SUPERFRACTOR
DER WIRTZ AUTOGRAPH

DER MUSIALA AUTOGRAPH

DER KAISER AUTOGRAPH

VERVE! CHROME INSERT AUTOGRAPH
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL

HISTORY IS NOW DUAL TOPPSFRACTOR
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL GOLD REFRACTOR
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL ORANGE REFRACTOR
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL BLACK REFRACTOR
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL RED REFRACTOR
HISTORY IS NOW DUAL SUPERFRACTOR
ULTRABEAM

ULTRABEAM TOPPSFRACTOR

ULTRABEAM GOLD REFRACTOR
ULTRABEAM ORANGE REFRACTOR
ULTRABEAM BLACK REFRACTOR
ULTRABEAM RED REFRACTOR

ULTRABEAM SUPERFRACTOR

TOP XI

TOP XI GOLD REFRACTOR

TOP XI ORANGE REFRACTOR

TOP XI RED REFRACTOR

TOP XI SUPERFRACTOR

WILD JUNGLE

WILD JUNGLE TIGER VARIATION

WILD JUNGLE LEOPARD VARIATION

WILD JUNGLE COBRA VARIATION

WILD JUNGLE CHAMELEON VARIATION
WILD JUNGLE KING OF THE JUNGLE VARIATION
FIRST TASTE

FIRST TASTE TOPPSFRACTOR

FIRST TASTE GOLD REFRACTOR

FIRST TASTE ORANGE REFRACTOR

FIRST TASTE BLACK REFRACTOR

FIRST TASTE RED REFRACTOR

FIRST TASTE SUPERFRACTOR

HOBBY MASTERS

BUZZ

BUZZ TOPPSFRACTOR

BUZZ GOLD

BUZZ ORANGE

BUZZ BLACK

BUZZ RED

BUZZ SUPERFRACTOR

BUZZ AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

BUZZ AUTOGRAPH VARIATION SUPERFRACTOR
DIAMOND ETCH

MEISTERSCHALE

BASE CARD SAPPHIRE IMAGE VARIATION
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS

INFINITE SAPPHIRE

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS AUTO VARIATION
BASE CARDS GREEN SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
BASE CARDS GOLD SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
BASE CARDS ORANGE SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

6112 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 HOBBY

DISTRIBUTOR
1:539
1:14,538
1:74,503
1:596,021
1:596,021
1:596,021
1:233
1:11
1:926
1:963
1:1,923
1:4,807
1:9,614
1:45,848
1:11
1:926
1:963
1:1,923
1:4,807
1:9,614
1:45,848
1:120
1:1,313
1:2,626
1:13,245
1:59,603
1:60
1:601
1:720
1:480
1:241
1:960
1:241
1:1,387
1:1,444
1:2,880
1:7,269
1:14,191
1:66,225
1:177
1:11
1:1,387
1:1,444
1:2,880
1:7,269
1:14,191
1:66,225
1:909
1:74,503
1:241
1:596,021

6114 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 HOBBY DIRECT VALUE 6113 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 SAPPHIRE ONLINE

BOX EA (PICK AS)
1:994

1:25,305

1:101,220

1:4
1:1,987
1:2,079
1:4,256

1:11,172
1:20,244
1:101,220

1:4
1:1,987
1:2,079
1:4,256

1:10,654
1:20,244
1:101,220
1:141
1:2,884
1:5,586
1:29,792
1:202,440
1:35
1:600
1:721
1:481
1:241
1:962
1:281
1:2,980
1:3,192
1:6,384
1:15,572
1:33,740
1:202,440

1:4
1:2,980
1:3,192
1:6,384

1:15,572
1:33,740
1:202,440
1:1,687
1:202,440
1:281

EXCLUSIVE

1:40
1:80
1:320
1:5
1:10
1:19

6115 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 VALUE BOX EAN

GERMANY EXCLUSIVE
1:1,000

1:28,224

1:112,896

1:4
1:2,016
1:2,091
1:4,182

1:10,264
1:18,816
1:112,896

1:4
1:2,016
1:2,091
1:4,182

1:10,264
1:18,816
1:112,896
1:141
1:2,823
1:5,645
1:28,224
1:112,896
1:35)
1:601
1:720
1:481
1:241
1:957
1:281
1:3,052
1:3,136
1:6,272
1:16,128
1:37,632
1:112,896

1:4
1:3,052
1:3,136
1:6,272

1:16,128
1:37,632
1:112,896
1:1,686
1:112,896
1:281




2025 Topps Chrome Bundesliga

Card

BASE CARDS BLACK SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

BASE CARDS RED SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

BASE CARDS PADPARADSCHA PARALLEL

BASE CARD SAPPHIRE IMAGE VARIATION RED
SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

BASE CARD SAPPHIRE IMAGE VARIATION
PADPARADSCHA PARALLEL

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS YELLOW SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS GOLD SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS ORANGE SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS BLACK SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS RED SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS PADPARADSCHA PARALLEL
INFINITE SAPPHIRE SUPERFRACTOR PARALLEL
BASE CARD AUTO SAPPHIRE

BASE CARD AUTO ORANGE SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
BASE CARD AUTO BLACK SAPPHIRE PARALLEL
BASE CARD AUTO RED SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

BASE CARD AUTO PADPARADSCHA PARALLEL
SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS AUTO VARIATION BLACK
SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS AUTO VARIATION RED
SAPPHIRE PARALLEL

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS AUTO VARIATION
PADPARADSCHA PARALLEL

6112 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 HOBBY
DISTRIBUTOR

BOX EA (PICK AS)

6114 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 HOBBY DIRECT VALUE 6113 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 SAPPHIRE ONLINE

EXCLUSIVE
1:47

1:93

1:467

1:373

1:1,847

1:25
1:37
1:75
1:186
1:373
1:1,847
1:2,955
1:55
1:16
1:39
1:77
1:379
1:304

1:608

1:2,955

6115 - DFL-CHROME 2024-25 VALUE BOX EAN
GERMANY EXCLUSIVE




